ORIGIN

Pantelleria

Rome

Rome

Palermo

Rome

Ancona

Rome

Rome

Lampedusa
Catania—Fontanarossa
Naples

Pisa

Milano Linate

Alghero

Bari
Catania—Fontanarossa
Cagliari ElImas

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Milano Linate
Catania—Fontanarossa
Rome

Naples

Alghero

Rome

Milano Linate

Rome

Cagliari EImas

Naples

Bari
Catania—Fontanarossa
Lamezia Terme

Milano Linate

Brindisi

Brindisi
Catania—Fontanarossa
Milano Linate

Milano Linate

Milano Linate
Catania—Fontanarossa
Reggio Calabria
Comiso

Milano Linate
Bologna

DESTINATION

Trapani
Perugia
Abruzzo
Pantelleria
Naples

Rome

Florence

Pisa

Palermo
Lampedusa
Palermo

Olbia

Trieste

Rome

Rome

Naples

Rome

Palermo
Genova

Venice Marco Polo
Verona Villafranca
Vincenzo Florio
Lamezia Terme
Trieste

Milano Linate
Milan—Malpensa
Reggio Calabria
Abruzzo

Rome

Turin

Trieste

Milano Linate
Pantelleria
Naples
Lampedusa
Milano Linate
Turin

Milano Linate
Pisa

Turin

Palermo

Rome

Milano Linate
Trieste
Lamezia Terme
Reggio di Calabria
Pantelleria
Milano Linate
Turin

Milano Linate
Lampedusa
Rome

MILES REQUIRED FOR
ECONOMY CLASS

12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000

MILES REQUIRED FOR
BUSINESS CLASS

24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000




ORIGIN

Bari

Rome
Frankfurt
Rome

Rome

Milano Linate
Rome

Rome

Milano Linate
Paris

Milano Linate
Dusseldorf
Rome
Brussels
Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome
Belgrade
Rome
Barcelona
Milano Linate
Albania
Berlin Tegel
Pisa

Rome

Rome
Bologna
Bordeaux
Dubrovnik
Amsterdam
Pisa

Milano Linate
Budapest
Rome

Milano Linate
Barcelona
Rome

Rome
London City
Heathrow Airport
Cenova
Rome

Algiers
Milan—Malpensa
Milan—Malpensa
Ibiza

Rome

Pisa

Athens
Albania
Rome

DESTINATION

Albania

Nice

Milano Linate
Podgorica
Tunis

Split
Marseille Provence
Albania
Vienna
Milano Linate
Paris Orly
Milano Linate
Malta

Milano Linate
Zurich
Montpellier
Geneva
Menorca
Rome
Munich
Milano Linate
Menorca
Venice
Venice
Prague
Skopje
Vienna
Albania
Milano Linate
Milano Linate
Milano Linate
Albania
Berlin Tegel
Rome

Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca
Rome

Sofia

Prague
Milano Linate
Milano Linate
Albania
Frankfurt
Rome
Albania
Tunis

Milano Linate
Ibiza

Berlin Tegel
Rome

Turin

Balice

MILES REQUIRED FOR
ECONOMY CLASS

12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000

MILES REQUIRED FOR
BUSINESS CLASS

24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000




ORIGIN

Paris

Rome

Milano Linate
Dusseldorf
Copenhagen
Rome

Rome

Brussels

Rome

Rome

Milano Linate
Bilbao
Amsterdam
Rome

Milano Linate
Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Athens

Rome

Rome

Corfu
Copenhagen
Malaga
Mykonos Island
Santorini (Thira)
Heraklion
Milano Linate
Casablanca
Cairo

Rome

Beirut

Rome
Milan—Malpensa
Rome

Pisa

Amman

Rome
Catania—Fontanarossa
Falcone—Borsellino
Rome

Rome

DESTINATION

Rome
Toulouse Blagnac
Warsaw Chopin
Rome

Milano Linate
Bucharest
Valencia
Rome

Berlin Tegel
Mykonos
Thessaloniki
Rome

Rome
Warsaw Chopin
Bucharest
Madrid
Heraklion
Istanbul
London City
Heathrow
Milano Linate
Rhodes
Oran

Milano Linate
Rome

Rome

Milano Linate
Milano Linate
Milano Linate
Rhodes
Rome

Rome
Marrakesh
Rome

Tel Aviv
Khimki
Pulkovo
Khimki

Rome

Khimki
Khimki
Khimki

Thbilis

Tehran

MILES REQUIRED FOR
ECONOMY CLASS

12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
16000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
40000

MILES REQUIRED FOR
BUSINESS CLASS

24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
24000
32000
32000
32000
32000
32000
32000
32000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
80000




ORIGIN DESTINATION MILES REQUIRED FOR MILES REQUIRED FOR

ECONOMY CLASS BUSINESS CLASS

Abu Dhabi Rome 40000 80000

Venice Abu Dhabi 40000 80000

Abu Dhabi Milan—Malpensa 40000 80000

John F. Kennedy Milan—Malpensa 60000 120000
Boston Logan Rome 60000 120000
Rome New York - John F. Kennedy 60000 120000
Rome Toronto Pearson 60000 120000
Rome Chicago O'Hare 60000 120000
Rome Miami 80000 160000
Rome Seoul 80000 160000
Milan—Malpensa Shanghai Pudong 80000 160000
Rome Rio de Janeiro 80000 160000
Rome Sao Paulo 80000 160000
Milan—Malpensa Narita 80000 160000
Rome Narita 80000 160000
Rome Los Angeles 80000 160000
Buenos Aires Rome 100000 200000




